Startjahr
1856
1856
1910
1910
1930
1980

Endjahr Ort

1856Rudtligen-Alchenfllih
1856Rudtligen-Alchenflih
1910R0dtligen-Alchenfliih
1910Rdtligen-Alchenfliih
1930Rudtligen-Alchenfllh
1980RUudtligen-Alchenflih

Einwohnergemeinde
Einwohnergemeinde
Einwohnergemeinde
Einwohnergemeinde
Einwohnergemeinde
Einwohnergemeinde

)
)
)
)
)
)

PP Ry

Wert Thema
192Erwerbstatige insgesamt
193Erwerbstatige insgesamt
236Erwerbstatige insgesamt
236Erwerbstatige insgesamt
311Erwerbstatige insgesamt
970Erwerbstatige insgesamt

PR ey

N)
N)
N)
N)
N)
N)
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